Tool Systems
Reaming
1
2
3
4
5
6

L
mm
L1
mm
T15 / T20 IP
J 169208 12,00-16,20 3 x D 16 11 9 101 38 RPS400J3D6 111671 107473 107536
J 169209 12,00-16,20 5 x D 16 11 9 131 68 RPS400J5D6 111671 107473 107536
M 169210 16,21-20,20 3 x D 20 14 9 116 50 RPS400M3D6 111594 169815 169812
M 169211 16,21-20,20 5 x D 20 14 9 166 100 RPS400M5D6 111594 169815 169812
■
■
D
mm
L P
mm
J RPK 42 12,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK42J12,00H7LBG11 169490
J RPK 42 13,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK42J13,00H7LBG11 169492
J RPK 42 14,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK42J14,00H7LBG11 169494
J RPK 42 15,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK42J15,00H7LBG11 169496
J RPK 42 16,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK42J16,00H7LBG11 169498
M RPK 42 17,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK42M17,00H7LBG11 169500
M RPK 42 18,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK42M18,00H7LBG11 169502
M RPK 42 19,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK42M19,00H7LBG11 169504
M RPK 42 20,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK42M20,00H7LBG11 169506
■
■
■
DIN 1835

vidual customizing
and intermediate
sizes
(see page 169)
» mimatic mi
» Driven Tool Holders
Connectable in accordance with
Screw torques max.
171
Tool Systems
 9
D
mm
L P
mm
J RPK 40 12,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK40J12,00H7LBG11 169489
J RPK 40 13,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK40J13,00H7LBG11 169491
J RPK 40 14,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK40J14,00H7LBG11 169493
J RPK 40 15,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK40J15,00H7LBG11 169495
J RPK 40 16,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK40J16,00H7LBG11 169497
M RPK 40 17,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK40M17,00H7LBG11 169499
M RPK 40 18,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK40M18,00H7LBG11 169501
M RPK 40 19,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK40M19,00H7LBG11 169503
M RPK 40 20,00 H7 9,4 6 LBG RPK40M20,00H7LBG11 169505
D
mm
L P
mm